FOX VALLEY ANIMAL WELFARE LEAGUE < 2024 PRICE LIST

Effective % August 2024

SPAY/NEUTER SURGERIES

Dog Spay Neuter
1-10 lbs $140 $100
11-20 lbs $150 $ 110
21-30 lbs $160 $120
31-40 lbs $170 $130
41-60 lbs $180 $140
61-80 lbs $190 $150
81-100 lbs $ 200 $160
101-150 lbs $ 230 $190
over 151 Ibs $ 240 $ 210

Spay Neuter
Cat $75 $50
Feral

All surgical patients over 5 years of age will require a pre-operative blood

DENTAL PROCEDURES

Cleaning
Extractions:
Simple/pulled per tooth

Surgically extracted per tooth

Retained Baby Teeth
When done with a Spay or Neuter

SURGICAL PROCEDURES

Umbilical Hernia Repair
When done with a Spay or Neuter

Pyometra

$50 Maleor Female, trapped, includes rabies vaccination & ear tip

panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.

Other surgical procedures including: Amputation, Cystotomy, Cherry Eye, Eye Enucleation,
Entropian, Gastropexy, Inguinal Hernia, & Mass Removals may be performed upon a consult with

a surgeon. Pricing will be quoted by the surgeon at the time of consult.

$200

$5

$20

$20

$ 40

$ 300

VACCINATIONS

Rabies Vaccine 1 Year
Rabies Vaccine 3 Year

Any Vaccine (Each)

Canine Distemper

Feline Distemper

Canine Bordetella

Canine Lepto ($10 w/distemper)
Canine Lyme

REGISTRATION TAGS

Kane Co. Tag 1 Year
Kane Co. Tag 3 Year

Kendall Co. Tag 1 Year
Kendall Co. Tag 3 Year

Dupage Co. Tag 1 Year
Dupage Co. Tag 3 Year

$20
$25

$20

$15
$35

$15
$35

$15
$ 40

County Tags are required by law, all other
county tags must be purchased direct

from your animal control agency.

PREVENTATIVES

Heartgard Plus 1-25 (#06)
Heartgard Plus 26-50 (#06)
Heartgard Plus 51-100 (#6)

Nexgard 4-10 (#6)
Nexgard 11-24 (#06)
Nexgard 25-60 (#6)
Nexgard 61-120 (#6)

Nexgard Plus 8.1-17 (#6)
Nexgard Plus 18-33 (#6)
Nexgard Plus 34-66 (#6)
Nexgard Plus 67-132 (#6)

Nexgard Combo (Cats)
1.8-5.5 or 5.6-16.5 single dose

Revolution Plus (Feline)

Dasuquin (Small/Med)
Dasuquin (Large)

Preventatives may be
purchased individually

$ 40
$ 50
$60

$100
$100
$ 10
$120

$135
$140
$150
$165

$20

$20

$35
$ 40

DIAGNOSTICS

Blood Panels

Chem 10/CBC (Pre-Op)
Chem 17/CBC

Chem 17/CBC/Lytes/SDMA/T4

Urinalysis (In House)

Heartworm Test
Heartworm Test 4DX

Feline FIV/Felk Test
Urinalysis (Culture @ Lab)
Biopsy (@ Lab)

Fecal (@ Lab)

$38
$58
$98

$ 40

$18
$30

$23
$130
$140

$20

Diagnostic procedures are performed
only on the recommendation or
request of one of our doctors.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Microchip w/Registration
Surgical E-Collar/Cone

Cardboard Cat Carrier

$ 30
$18

$10

MEDICATIONS

Cephalexin 250mg
Cephalexin 500mg

Clavamox Drops

Clavamox Tabs 62.5 mg
Clavamox Tabs 125 mg

Clavamox Tabs 250 mg
Clavamox Tabs 375 mg

Cerenia 16mg
Cerenia 24mg
Cerenia 60mg
Cerenia 160mg

Cerenia Inj. (each pound)

Clindamycin 150 mg
Clindamycin 300 mg
Clindamycin Drops

Convenia Inj. (each pound)

Denamarin (Small <12 lbs)
Denamarin (Med 13-34 |bs)
Denamarin (Large > 35 Ibs)

Doxycycline
Epi-Otic Ear Cleaner

Trazadone 50mg

$20
$25

$25

$15
$15
$20
$30

$18
$20
$30
$ 40

$1

$15
$20
$15
$2

$28
$38
$58

$15
$15
$20




