SPAY/NEUTER SURGERIES			DENTAL PROCEDURES	DENTAL PROCEDURES		
Dog	Spay	Neuter	Cleaning	\$200		
1-10 lbs	\$140	\$100	Extractions:			
11-20 lbs	\$ 150	\$ 110	Simple/pulled per tooth	\$5		
21-30 lbs	\$ 160	\$ 120	Simple/palled per tooth	Ψ Ο		
31-40 lbs	\$ 170	\$ 130	Surgically extracted per tooth	\$ 20		
41-60 lbs	\$ 180	\$140	Retained Baby Teeth	\$ 20		
61-80 lbs	\$190	\$ 150	When done with a Spay or Neuter			
81-100 lbs	\$ 200	\$ 160	, ,			
101-150 lbs	\$ 230	\$ 190	SURGICAL PROCEDURES			
over 151 lbs	\$ 240	\$ 210				
	Spay	Neuter	Umbilical Hernia Repair When done with a Spay or Neuter	\$ 40		
Cat	\$ 75	\$ 50	Pyometra	\$300		

Feral \$ 50 Male or Female, trapped, includes rabies vaccination & ear tip

All surgical patients over 5 years of age will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.

Other surgical procedures including: Amputation, Cystotomy, Cherry Eye, Eye Enucleation, Entropian, Gastropexy, Inguinal Hernia, & Mass Removals may be performed upon a consult with a surgeon. Pricing will be quoted by the surgeon at the time of consult.

VACCINATIONS

Rabies Vaccine 1 Year \$	20
Rabies Vaccine 3 Year \$	25
Any Vaccine (Each) \$	20

Canine Distemper Feline Distemper Canine Bordetella Canine Lepto (\$10 w/distemper) Canine Lyme

REGISTRATION TAGS

Kane Co. Tag 1 Year	\$ 15
Kane Co. Tag 3 Year	\$ 35
Kendall Co. Tag 1 Year	\$ 15
Kendall Co. Tag 3 Year	\$ 35
Dupage Co. Tag 1 Year	\$ 15
Dupage Co. Tag 3 Year	\$ 40

County Tags are required by law, all other county tags must be purchased direct from your animal control agency.

PREVENTATIVES		DIAGNOSTICS		MEDICATIONS	
Heartgard Plus 1-25 (#6)	\$ 40	Blood Panels		Cephalexin 250mg	\$ 20
Heartgard Plus 26-50 (#6)	\$ 50	Chem 10/CBC (Pre-Op)	\$ 38	Cephalexin 500mg	\$ 25
Heartgard Plus 51-100 (#6)	\$ 60	Chem 17/CBC	\$ 58	Clavamox Drops	\$ 25
Nexgard 4-10 (#6)	\$100	Chem 17/CBC/Lytes/SDMA/T4	\$ 98	Clavamox Tabs 62.5 mg	\$ 15
Nexgard 11-24 (#6)	\$ 100			Clavamox Tabs 125 mg	\$ 15
Nexgard 25-60 (#6)	\$ 110	Urinalysis (In House)	\$ 40	Clavamox Tabs 250 mg	\$ 20
Nexgard 61-120 (#6)	\$ 120	Heartworm Test	\$ 18	Clavamox Tabs 375 mg	\$ 30
, ,	,	Heartworm Test 4DX	\$ 30	Cerenia 16mg	\$ 18
Nexgard Plus 8.1-17 (#6)	\$ 135	Feline FIV/Felk Test	\$ 23	Cerenia 24mg	\$ 20
Nexgard Plus 18-33 (#6)	\$ 140	reille FIV/Felk lest	Ф 23	Cerenia 60mg	\$ 30
Nexgard Plus 34-66 (#6)	\$ 150	Urinalysis (Culture @ Lab)	\$ 130	Cerenia 160mg	\$ 40
Nexgard Plus 67-132 (#6)	\$ 165	Biopsy (@ Lab)	\$ 140	Cerenia Inj. (each pound)	\$1
Nexgard Combo (Cats)	\$ 20	Fecal (@ Lab)	\$ 20	Clindamycin 150 mg	\$ 15
1.8-5.5 or 5.6-16.5 single dose		recai (@ Lab) \$20		Clindamycin 300 mg	\$ 20
		Diagnostic procedures are performed only on the recommendation or		Clindamycin Drops	\$ 15
Revolution Plus (Feline)	\$ 20	request of one of our doctors.		Convenia Inj. (each pound)	\$2
Dasuguin (Small/Med)	\$ 35	ADDITIONAL SERVICES		Denamarin (Small < 12 lbs)	\$ 28
Dasuquin (Large)	\$ 40	ADDITIONAL SERVICES		Denamarin (Med 13-34 lbs)	\$ 38
Dasuquiri (Large)	\$ 40	Microchip w/Registration	\$ 30	Denamarin (Large > 35 lbs)	\$ 58
Preventatives may be		Surgical E-Collar/Cone	\$ 18	Doxycycline	\$ 15
purchased individually		Cardboard Cat Carrier	\$10	Epi-Otic Ear Cleaner	\$ 15
				Trazadone 50mg	\$ 20